
  

2006 Ambulance Fees 
Puerto Rico 

USVI 

Procedure Urban 
Fees

Rural 
Fees

Ground Mileage 

A0425 6.05 6.11

Ground Transportation 

A0426 178.16 179.92

A0427 282.08 284.88

A0428 148.46 149.93

A0429 237.54 239.90

Air Transportation 

A0430 2,147.67 3,221.51

A0431 2,496.98 3,745.47

Air Mileage 

A0435 7.18 10.77

A0436 19.14 28.71

Procedure Urban 
Fees

Rural 
Fees

Ground Mileage 

A0425 6.05 6.11

Ground Transportation 

A0426 228.13 230.39

A0427 361.21 364.78

A0428 190.11 191.99
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(1) 

A0429 304.17 307.19

Air Transportation 

A0430 2,547.36 3,821.04

A0431 2,961.67 4,442.50

Paramedic Intercept 

A0432 332.69 335.98

Advance Life Support 

A0433 522.80 527.98

Specialty Care Transport 

A0434 617.85 623.97

Air Mileage 

A0435 7.18 10.77

A0436 19.14 28.71
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